Appendix 1. Medline and Embase search strategy [posted as supplied by author]

MEDLINE and EMBASE search strategy

LN WNE

11.

12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.

exp Drug Resistance, Microbial
Anti-bacterial Agents/ Therapeutic use
AntibioticS.tw

AntimicrobialS.tw

antimicrobial resistance.mp
resistanS$.tw

lor2or3ord4or5or6

Exp. Primary Health Care

Exp. Community-acquired Infections/
Microbiology

Exp. Community-acquired Infections/
Transmission

Exp. Community-acquired Infections/
Epidemiology

OutpatientS.tw

Community.tw

Family practice.mp

Ambulatory care.mp

Primary care.mp
8or9orl0orllorl2or13orl4ofl5or
16

Exp. Urinary Tract Infections/ Diagnosis
Exp. Urinary Tract Infections/ Epidemiology
Exp. Urinary Tract Infections/ Prevention
and Control

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.

31.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38.
39.

Exp. Urinary Tract Infections/ Transmission
Exp. Urinary Tract Infections/ Microbiology
Escherichia coli Infections/ Epidemiology
urinary tract infection.mp

UTl.tw

urinary isolateS.tw

uropathogeS.tw

urine.tw

urinary.tw

18 or190r200r21or22or23or24or25o0r
26 or 27 or 28 or 29
Exp. Child

Exp. Child/ Preschool
Exp. Infant

Exp. Adolescent
child.tw

children.tw
p?ediatriS.tw

31or32or33or34or350r36or37
7 and 17 and 30 and 38




